CHECK
NUMBER MM/DD/YY

CHECK
DATE

CHECK PAID TO

24515
24555
24518
24550
24547
24623
24650
24796

08/18/16 Alan Miller
09/08/16 Paul Gilbert Snyder
08/18/16 Beatrice O'Keefe
09/08/16 Jay James
09/08/16 Dwight Merrill
10/27/16 Alan Miller
11/10/16 Jay James
02/16/17 Dwight Metrrill

STEGE SANITARY DISTRICT
REPORT ON EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENTS FOR FY 2017 AS REQUIRED BY CA GOVT CODE 53065.5

REIMBURSEMENT FOR

Conference (4 Days)
Conference (3 Days)
Conference (3 Days)
Conference (4 Days)
Conference (3 Days)
Conference (3 Days)
Conference (3 Days)
Conference (3 Days)

GRAND TOTAL

California Government Code Section 53065.5
Each special district, as defined by subdivision (a) of Section 56036, shall, at least annually, disclose any reimbursement paid by the district
within the immediately preceding fiscal year of at least one hundred dollars ($100) for each individual charge for services or product received.
"Individual charge" includes, but is not limited to, one meal, lodging for one day, transportation, or a registration fee paid to any employee or
member of the governing body of the district. The disclosure requirement shall be fulfilled by including the reimbursement information in a
document published or printed at least annually by a date determined by that district and shall be made available for public inspection.

REPORT REGISTRATION
AMOUNT TRANS HOTEL MEALS EXPENSES
917.28 - 917.28 - -
682.40 131.76 550.64 - -
686.72 136.08 550.64 - -
732.24 133.92 598.32 - -
681.32 130.68 550.64 - -
555.41 151.95 403.46 - -
521.42 117.96 403.46 - -
411.60 - 411.60 - -
5,188.39 802.35 4,386.04 - -






