STEGE SANITARY DISTRICT REPORT ON EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENTS FOR FY 2017 AS REQUIRED BY CA GOVT CODE 53065.5

	CHECK						
CHECK	DATE		REPORT				REGISTRATION
<u>NUMBER</u>	MM/DD/YY CHECK PAID TO	REIMBURSEMENT FOR	AMOUNT	TRANS	HOTEL	MEALS	EXPENSES
24515	08/18/16 Alan Miller	Conference (4 Days)	917.28	-	917.28	-	-
24555	09/08/16 Paul Gilbert Snyder	Conference (3 Days)	682.40	131.76	550.64	-	-
24518	08/18/16 Beatrice O'Keefe	Conference (3 Days)	686.72	136.08	550.64	-	-
24550	09/08/16 Jay James	Conference (4 Days)	732.24	133.92	598.32	-	-
24547	09/08/16 Dwight Merrill	Conference (3 Days)	681.32	130.68	550.64	-	-
24623	10/27/16 Alan Miller	Conference (3 Days)	555.41	151.95	403.46	-	-
24650	11/10/16 Jay James	Conference (3 Days)	521.42	117.96	403.46	-	-
24796	02/16/17 Dwight Merrill	Conference (3 Days)	411.60	-	411.60	-	-
		GRAND TOTAL	5,188.39	802.35	4,386.04	-	-

California Government Code Section 53065.5

Each special district, as defined by subdivision (a) of Section 56036, shall, at least annually, disclose any reimbursement paid by the district within the immediately preceding fiscal year of at least one hundred dollars (\$100) for each individual charge for services or product received. "Individual charge" includes, but is not limited to, one meal, lodging for one day, transportation, or a registration fee paid to any employee or member of the governing body of the district. The disclosure requirement shall be fulfilled by including the reimbursement information in a document published or printed at least annually by a date determined by that district and shall be made available for public inspection.